
 
  

 

 
 

2016 -2017  MASTERS DIVISION STATISTICS 
   
 
1.Recent Results 

 

Match Date Day Time Home Score Score Away Field 

1 7/23 SUN 1400 BOG Strykers 7 7 Quality Distributor DSC 

2 7/23 SUN 1500 Crushers FC 4 6 Islanders FC DSC 

3 7/23 SUN 1600 Mosa’s 11 6 UOG Tritons  DSC 

5 7/30 SUN 1730 Islanders FC 3 6 UOG Tritons DSC 

6 7/30 SUN 1830 BOG Strykers  7 7 Papi FC DSC 

7 7/30 SUN 1930 Quality Distributors  17 2 Crushers FC DSC 

8 7/30 SUN 2030 NAPA Rovers FC 4 7 Mosa’s  DSC 

 
 
 
2. Recent Goal Scorers 
 
Bank of Guam Strykers vs Quality Distibutors 

NAME TEAM W1 

Fook Liao Quality Distributors 3 

Hiro Asoshina BOG Strykers 3 

RC Salas  

 

Quality Distributors 2 

Scott Spindel BOG Strykers 2 

Sho Hammond  BOG Strykers 1 

Takumi Odell BOG Strykers 1 

James Bush Quality Distributors 1 

Own Goal  Quality Distributors 1 

 
 
Crushers FC vs Islanders FC 

NAME TEAM W1 

Noah Duenas  Islanders FC 3 

Jonathan Guerrero 

 

Crushers FC 2 

Luther Eisaman  Crushers FC 1 

Justin Samonte  Crushers FC 1 

Jordan Jasmin  Islanders FC 1 

Inochi Recella  Islanders FC 1 

Sora Recella  Islanders FC 1 
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Mosas vs UOG Tritons  

 

 
 
 
UOG Tritons vs Islanders FC 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Bank of Guam Strykers vs PAPI FC 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NAME TEAM W1 

Matt Robles  Mosa’s  6 

Dylan Naputi  UOG Tritons  2 

Jacques Diambra-Odi  UOG Tritons  2 

Gideon Tyquiengco Mosa’s 1 

Keith Surber  Mosa’s  1 

Seth Surber  Mosa’s 1 

Joseph Quan  UOG Tritons  1 

Todd Pangelinan  UOG Tritons  1 

Kevin Leasiolagi  Mosa’s 1 

Own Goal Mosa’s 1 

NAME TEAM W1 

Dylan Naputi  UOG Tritons  4 

Jordan Jasmine  Islanders FC 2 

Daniel Lanquin  Islanders FC 1 

Derrick Cruz  UOG Tritons  1 

Jacques Diambra  UOG Tritons  1 

NAME TEAM W1 

Hiro Asoshina  BOG Strykers 3 

Jason Cunliffee PAPI FC 3 

Shane Healey  BOG Strykers  2 

Sho Hammond  BOG Strykers 1 

Kyle Halehak  BOG Strykers 1 

Ashton Surber  PAPI FC  1 

Ian Mariano PAPI FC  1 

Jonah Romero  PAPI FC 1 

Marcus Lopez  PAPI FC 1 



 
  

 

 
 

2016 -2017  MASTERS DIVISION STATISTICS 
   
 
 
 
 
 
Quality Distributors vs Crushers FC 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NAPA Rovers FC vs Mosas 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
3. Recent Player Discipline 
 

Player Discipline as of: Wednesday, August 2, 2017   

     

NAME TEAM POINTS YC RC 

Matthew Robles Mosas 1 1 0 

Shane Healey BOG Strykers 1 1 0 

David Drews PAPI FC 1 1 0 

Jonah Romero PAPI FC 1 1 0 

Diego Cardona NAPA Rovers 1 1 0 

Seth Surber Mosas 1 1 0 

Antonio Prieto Quality 1 1 0 

Noah Duenas Islanders FC 1 1 0 

 
 
 

NAME TEAM W1 

Antonio Prieto Quality Distributors  4 

Paul Long Quality Distributors  3 

Gian Carlo Abril Quality Distributors  3 

Fook Liao Quality Distributors  2 

Takefumi Inoue Quality Distributors  2 

Joseph Presault Quality Distributors  1 

Ethan Elwell Quality Distributors  1 

Rogel Estrada 

 

Crushers FC 1 

Justin Samonte Crushers FC 1 

Own Goal Quality Distributors  1 

NAME TEAM W1 

Diego Cardona NAPA Rovers 4 

Keith Surber Mosas 2 

Riley Jones Taijeron Mosas 2 

Gideon Tyquiengco Mosas 1 

Matt Robles Mosas 1 

Own Goal Mosas 1 
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4. League Table 
 

 

Futsal Standings as 
of: 

Wednesday, August 2, 2017 

          

RANK TEAM GP W L D GF GA GD PTS 

1 Mosa's 2 2 0 0 18 10 8 6 

2 Quality Distributors 2 1 0 1 24 9 15 4 

3 Islanders 2 1 1 0 9 10 -1 3 

 UOG Tritons 2 1 1 0 12 14 -2 3 

5 BOG Strykers 2 0 0 2 14 14 0 2 

6 Papi FC 1 0 0 1 7 7 0 1 

7 Napa Rovers  1 0 1 0 4 7 -3 0 

 Crushers 2 0 2 0 6 23 -17 0 

 
 
5. Golden Boot 

 

 Futsal Goal Scorers as of: Wednesday, August 2, 2017 

    

RANK NAME TEAM TOTAL 

1 Matthew Robles Mosa's 7 

2 Hiro Asoshina  BOG Strykers 6 

  Dylan Naputi  UOG Tritons 6 

4 Fook Liao Quality Distributors 5 

5 Diego Cardona  Napa Rovers  4 

6 Jordan Jasmin  Islanders  3 

  Noah Duenas Islanders  3 

 Jacques Diambra-Odi  UOG Tritons 3 

 Keith Surber Mosa's 3 

 Jason Cunliffee Papi FC 3 

 Scott Spindel BOG Strykers 2 

 RC Salas Quality Distributors 2 

 Jonathan Guerrero  Crushers FC 2 

 Gideon Tyquirengco Mosa's 2 

 Riley Jones Taijeron  Mosa's 2 

 Own Goal  Mosa's 2 

 Sho Hammond BOG Strykers 2 

 Own Goal  Quality Distributors 2 

 Justin Samonte Crushers FC 2 
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7. Fair Play 

 

 MD Fair Play as of: Wednesday, August 2, 2017 

     

RANK TEAM POINTS Y R 

1 UOG Tritons 0 0 0 

  BOG Strykers 0 0 0 

  Crushers 0 0 0 

4 Quality Distributors 1 1 0 

  Islanders 1 1 0 

  Napa Rovers  1 1 0 

7 Mosa's 2 2 0 

  Papi FC 2 2 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8. Upcoming Matches 
 

Match Date Day Time Home Score Score Away Field 

9 8/6 SUN 1730 NAPA Rovers   Crushers FC DSC 

10 8/6 SUN 1830 BOG Strykers   Mosas DSC 

11 8/6 SUN 1930 Quality Distibutors   Islanders FC DSC 

12 8/6 SUN 2030 PAPI FC   UOG Tritons DSC 

 
 
 
 


